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Week 1
     
     

Tue., Aug 19 2008  12:40 p Prosecutors Acquired Terminators Acquired Trade

Marvin Harrison, WR James Jones, WR

Sun., Aug 10 2008  11:17 a Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Prosecutors Acquired Trade

Tom Brady, QB Kansas City Chiefs, Defense

     
Week 2
     

Fri., Sep 12 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Acquired Eddie Royal DEN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 12 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Released Andre Hall DEN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 12 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Acquired Roscoe Parrish BUF WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 12 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Released James Hardy BUF WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 12 2008  9:06 p Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 12 2008  9:06 p Gashouse Gorillas Placed on IR Tom Brady NWE QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 12 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 12 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Released Mike Nugent NYJ K Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 12 2008  9:06 p Pickles Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 12 2008  9:06 p Pickles Placed on IR Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 13 2008  9:05 p The Brain Trust Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 13 2008  9:05 p The Brain Trust Released Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 13 2008  9:05 p Overachievers Acquired Jeff Reed PIT K Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 13 2008  9:05 p Overachievers Placed on IR Marques Colston NOR WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 3
     

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:06 p Double Impact Acquired Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:06 p Double Impact Released Donte' Stallworth CLE WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:06 p Terminators Released Ricky Williams MIA RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:06 p Terminators Acquired Ryan Longwell MIN K Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:06 p Terminators Released Shayne Graham CIN K Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:06 p Terminators Acquired Chester Taylor MIN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:06 p Terminators Released Fred Taylor NWE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:06 p Terminators Acquired Darren Sproles SDG RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Released Jeremy Shockey NOR TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Released Josh Brown STL K Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 20 2008  9:05 p Dynamic Duo Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO Defense Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 20 2008  9:05 p Dynamic Duo Released David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 20 2008  9:05 p Overachievers Acquired John Carney NYG K Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 20 2008  9:05 p Overachievers Released Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 20 2008  9:05 p Overachievers Acquired Bryant Johnson SFO WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 20 2008  9:05 p Overachievers Released Phil Dawson CLE K Waiver Wire

     
Week 4
     

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:06 p Overachievers Acquired Antonio Bryant TAM WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:06 p Overachievers Released Ahmad Bradshaw NYG RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:06 p Hammerheads Acquired J.T. O'Sullivan SFO QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:06 p Hammerheads Released Marty Booker CHI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Acquired Fred Taylor NWE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Isaac Bruce SFO WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Released Reggie Williams JAC WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:06 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:06 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Devin Hester CHI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:06 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Chansi Stuckey NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:06 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Placed on IR Ted Ginn Jr. MIA WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 27 2008  10:16 p Dynamic Duo Released Matt Schaub HOU QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  10:16 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Trent Edwards BUF QB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  11:05 a Gashouse Gorillas Released Matt Cassel KAN QB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  11:05 a Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Jason Campbell WAS QB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  11:07 a Gashouse Gorillas Released New England Patriots NWE Defense Commissioner
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Sun., Sep 28 2008  11:07 a Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Defense Commissioner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  11:09 a Gashouse Gorillas Released Deion Branch SEA WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  11:09 a Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Commissioner

     
Fri., Sep 26 2008  8:28 p Prosecutors Acquired Dynamic Duo Acquired Trade

Julius Jones, RB Kurt Warner, QB

     
Week 5
     

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:06 p Hammerheads Acquired T.J. Duckett SEA RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:06 p Hammerheads Placed on IR Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Matt Leinart ARI QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Released Sammy Morris NWE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:06 p Overachievers Acquired Muhsin Muhammad CAR WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:06 p Overachievers Released Bryant Johnson SFO WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 4 2008  9:05 p Terminators Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 4 2008  9:05 p Terminators Released Joey Galloway TAM WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 6
     

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:06 p Pickles Acquired Jason Elam ATL K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:06 p Pickles Released Maurice Morris DET RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Released Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:06 p Hammerheads Acquired Ike Hilliard TAM WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:06 p Hammerheads Released Javon Walker OAK WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Acquired Buster Davis SDG WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Acquired Devin Hester CHI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Released Nate Kaeding SDG K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Acquired Gus Frerotte MIN QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Released Fred Taylor NWE RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 11 2008  9:05 p Overachievers Acquired Shaun Suisham WAS K Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 11 2008  9:05 p Overachievers Released Jeff Reed PIT K Waiver Wire

     
Week 7
     

Thu., Oct 16 2008  10:20 a Overachievers Released Antonio Bryant TAM WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  10:20 a Overachievers Taken off IR Marques Colston NOR WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:06 p Double Impact Acquired Matt Schaub HOU QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:06 p Double Impact Released Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Acquired New York Jets NYJ Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Released San Francisco 49ers SFO Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:06 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Acquired Matt Ryan ATL QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:06 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:06 p Overachievers Acquired Dominic Rhodes IND RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:06 p Overachievers Released Chris Perry CIN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Acquired Nate Kaeding SDG K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Released Buster Davis SDG WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Released Devin Hester CHI WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 18 2008  9:05 p Prosecutors Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 18 2008  9:05 p Prosecutors Released Roscoe Parrish BUF WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 18 2008  9:05 p Hammerheads Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 18 2008  9:05 p Hammerheads Released J.T. O'Sullivan SFO QB Waiver Wire

     
Week 8
     

Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p Terminators Released Steve Breaston ARI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Acquired Donnie Avery STL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Released Eddie Royal DEN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p Terminators Acquired Joe Nedney SFO K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Waiver Wire
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Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p Prosecutors Placed on IR Laurence Maroney NWE RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p Hammerheads Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p Hammerheads Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Placed on IR Reggie Bush NOR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p Double Impact Acquired Antonio Bryant TAM WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p Double Impact Released David Akers PHI K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p Hammerheads Acquired Chris Cooley WAS TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 24 2008  9:06 p Hammerheads Released T.J. Duckett SEA RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 9
     

Fri., Oct 31 2008  12:12 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Taken off IR Ted Ginn Jr. MIA WR Owner

Fri., Oct 31 2008  12:12 p Uncle Juniors Nuts Placed on IR Kellen Winslow TAM TE Owner

Fri., Oct 31 2008  9:06 p Pickles Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 31 2008  9:06 p Pickles Released Jerry Porter JAC WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 31 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Acquired Eddie Royal DEN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 31 2008  9:06 p The Brain Trust Released Nate Kaeding SDG K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 31 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Michael Pittman DEN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 31 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Released Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 31 2008  9:06 p Double Impact Acquired Marc Bulger STL QB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 31 2008  9:06 p Double Impact Released Indianapolis Colts IND Defense Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 31 2008  9:06 p Hammerheads Acquired David Akers PHI K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 31 2008  9:06 p Hammerheads Released Ike Hilliard TAM WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 31 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Kevin Curtis PHI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 31 2008  9:06 p Dynamic Duo Released Trent Edwards BUF QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 1 2008  9:05 p Overachievers Acquired Robbie Gould CHI K Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 1 2008  9:05 p Overachievers Released Shaun Suisham WAS K Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 1 2008  9:05 p Double Impact Released Ray Rice BAL RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 1 2008  9:05 p Terminators Acquired Devin Hester CHI WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 1 2008  9:05 p Terminators Released Joe Nedney SFO K Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 1 2008  9:05 p Double Impact Acquired Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 1 2008  9:05 p Hammerheads Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 1 2008  9:05 p Hammerheads Released John Kasay CAR K Waiver Wire

     
Week 10
     

Tue., Nov 4 2008  8:55 a Uncle Juniors Nuts Taken off IR Kellen Winslow TAM TE Owner

Tue., Nov 4 2008  8:55 a Uncle Juniors Nuts Released Edgerrin James ARI RB Owner

Wed., Nov 5 2008  9:25 p The Brain Trust Acquired Ryan Torain DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  9:25 p The Brain Trust Released Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  9:25 p Gashouse Gorillas Acquired Chad Pennington MIA QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  9:25 p Gashouse Gorillas Released Jon Kitna DAL QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  9:25 p Double Impact Acquired Brady Quinn CLE QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  9:25 p Double Impact Placed on IR Matt Schaub HOU QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  11:53 p Dynamic Duo Released Rian Lindell BUF K Commissioner

Wed., Nov 5 2008  11:53 p Dynamic Duo Acquired John Kasay CAR K Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  6:17 p Terminators Released San Diego Chargers SDG Defense Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  6:17 p Terminators Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Defense Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  6:18 p Dynamic Duo Released Michael Pittman DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  6:18 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Commissioner

     
Thu., Nov 6 2008  2:16 p Prosecutors Acquired Terminators Acquired Trade

Brett Favre, QB Gus Frerotte, QB

Torry Holt, WR Sammy Morris, RB

Jason Witten, TE T.J. Houshmandzadeh, WR

Marshawn Lynch, RB Andre Johnson, WR

     
Week 11
     

Wed., Nov 12 2008  9:20 p The Brain Trust Acquired Mewelde Moore PIT RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 12 2008  9:20 p The Brain Trust Released Ryan Torain DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 12 2008  9:20 p Hammerheads Acquired Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 12 2008  9:20 p Hammerheads Released Kevin Faulk NWE RB Waiver Wire
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Wed., Nov 12 2008  9:20 p Hammerheads Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 12 2008  9:20 p Hammerheads Released Chris Cooley WAS TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  3:32 p Pickles Released Ahman Green HOU RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  3:32 p Pickles Acquired Shaun Alexander WAS RB Commissioner

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 19 2008  9:16 p The Brain Trust Acquired Jerious Norwood ATL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 19 2008  9:16 p The Brain Trust Placed on IR Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 20 2008  9:48 p Double Impact Placed on IR Felix Jones DAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 20 2008  9:48 p Double Impact Acquired Ricky Williams MIA RB Commissioner

     
Week 13
     

Wed., Nov 26 2008  9:15 p Dynamic Duo Released Kevin Curtis PHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 26 2008  9:15 p Terminators Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 26 2008  9:15 p Terminators Released Gus Frerotte MIN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 26 2008  9:15 p Dynamic Duo Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 26 2008  9:15 p Pickles Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 26 2008  9:15 p Pickles Released Shaun Alexander WAS RB Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Wed., Dec 3 2008  9:15 p The Brain Trust Acquired Domenik Hixon NYG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 3 2008  9:15 p The Brain Trust Released Donnie Avery STL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 3 2008  9:15 p Terminators Acquired Mark Clayton BAL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 3 2008  9:15 p Terminators Released Devin Hester CHI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Dec 5 2008  9:01 a Double Impact Released Brady Quinn CLE QB Commissioner

Fri., Dec 5 2008  9:01 a Double Impact Taken off IR Matt Schaub HOU QB Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Playoff Week 3
     

Thu., Dec 18 2008  5:35 p The Brain Trust Taken off IR Earnest Graham TAM RB Owner

Thu., Dec 18 2008  5:35 p The Brain Trust Released Jerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 4
     
     
Offseason
     
     


